


Team Results
2013 Nebraska At Iowa Men Page: 1

Level C - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 2/23/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

2/23/2013

at: 7:19 PM

Session 1

NCAA Mode

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

IOW 427.500 71.500 67.450 73.950 72.450 71.200 70.9501 Iowa-M

1T2 1 1 2 1

NEB 425.400 73.450 67.300 69.950 72.450 72.400 69.8502 Nebraska

1T1 2 2 1 2



Event Results Page: 12013 Nebraska At Iowa Men

Floor

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/23/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

2/23/2013

at: 6:40 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Louis Klein1 212 Nebraska 15.200 0.0006.000 9.200 _._

Mark Ringle2T 216 Nebraska 15.050 0.1505.400 9.650 _._

Grant Perdue2T 215 Nebraska 15.050 0.1506.300 8.750 _._

Matt Loochtan4 111 Iowa-M 14.900 0.3005.700 9.200 _._

Javier Balboa5 103 Iowa-M 14.500 0.7005.400 9.100 _._

Jack Boyle6 105 Iowa-M 14.400 0.8005.300 9.100 _._

Micah Christensen7 205 Nebraska 14.200 1.0005.300 8.900 _._

Sam Chamberlain8 204 Nebraska 13.950 1.2505.000 8.950 _._

William Albert9 102 Iowa-M 13.900 1.3005.000 8.900 _._

Eric Lofstrom10 110 Iowa-M 13.800 1.4005.000 8.800 _._

C.J. Schaaf11 217 Nebraska 13.300 1.9005.200 8.100 _._

Lance Alberhasky12 101 Iowa-M 13.100 2.1005.100 8.000 _._



Event Results Page: 12013 Nebraska At Iowa Men

Pommel

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/23/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

2/23/2013

at: 6:41 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Eric Schryver1 218 Nebraska 14.600 0.0005.900 8.700 _._

Doug Sullivan2 115 Iowa-M 14.000 0.6005.400 8.600 _._

Wyatt Aycock3 202 Nebraska 13.850 0.7505.500 8.350 _._

Anton Gryshayev4 108 Iowa-M 13.800 0.8005.300 8.500 _._

Ethan Lottman5 214 Nebraska 13.700 0.9005.300 8.400 _._

DelVecchio Orozco6 113 Iowa-M 13.300 1.3005.400 7.900 _._

Broderick Shemansky7 114 Iowa-M 13.200 1.4005.500 7.700 _._

Javier Balboa8 103 Iowa-M 13.150 1.4505.100 8.050 _._

C.J. Schaaf9 217 Nebraska 12.900 1.7005.200 7.700 _._

Eric Lofstrom10T 110 Iowa-M 12.250 2.3504.900 7.350 _._

Gabriel Jolley10T 211 Nebraska 12.250 2.3505.100 7.150 _._

Ryan Irick12 210 Nebraska 11.300 3.3004.700 6.600 _._



Event Results Page: 12013 Nebraska At Iowa Men

Rings

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/23/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

2/23/2013

at: 6:41 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Anton Gryshayev1 108 Iowa-M 15.100 0.0006.400 8.700 _._

Javier Balboa2 103 Iowa-M 15.050 0.0506.400 8.650 _._

Jack Boyle3T 105 Iowa-M 14.700 0.4005.800 8.900 _._

William Albert3T 102 Iowa-M 14.700 0.4005.900 8.800 _._

Robbie Kocks5 213 Nebraska 14.600 0.5005.500 9.100 _._

Lance Alberhasky6 101 Iowa-M 14.400 0.7006.100 8.300 _._

C.J. Schaaf7 217 Nebraska 14.300 0.8005.200 9.100 _._

Donovan Arndt8 201 Nebraska 14.100 1.0005.700 8.400 _._

Wyatt Aycock9 202 Nebraska 13.750 1.3504.900 8.850 _._

Broderick Shemansky10 114 Iowa-M 13.400 1.7005.200 8.200 _._

Louis Klein11 212 Nebraska 13.200 1.9005.000 8.200 _._

Zach Hedval12 207 Nebraska 13.100 2.0005.100 8.000 _._



Event Results Page: 12013 Nebraska At Iowa Men

Vault

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/23/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

2/23/2013

at: 6:41 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Matt Loochtan1 111 Iowa-M 14.950 0.0005.300 9.650 _._

Louis Klein2 212 Nebraska 14.700 0.2505.200 9.500 _._

Grant Perdue3* 215 Nebraska 14.650 0.3005.200 9.450 _._

William Albert3* 102 Iowa-M 14.650 0.3005.200 9.450 _._

Wyatt Aycock5 202 Nebraska 14.550 0.4005.200 9.450 -0.1

C.J. Schaaf6 217 Nebraska 14.450 0.5005.200 9.350 -0.1

Mitchell Landau7 109 Iowa-M 14.350 0.6004.800 9.550 _._

Javier Balboa8 103 Iowa-M 14.300 0.6505.200 9.100 _._

Jack Boyle9T 105 Iowa-M 14.200 0.7504.800 9.400 _._

Anton Gryshayev9T 108 Iowa-M 14.200 0.7505.200 9.100 -0.1

Gabriel Jolley11 211 Nebraska 14.100 0.8505.200 9.200 -0.3

Micah Christensen12 205 Nebraska 13.550 1.4005.200 8.350 _._



Event Results Page: 12013 Nebraska At Iowa Men

H Bar

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/23/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

2/23/2013

at: 7:19 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Mitchell Landau1 109 Iowa-M 15.000 0.0005.800 9.200 _._

Eric Schryver2 218 Nebraska 14.500 0.5005.600 8.900 _._

C.J. Schaaf3 217 Nebraska 14.350 0.6505.000 9.350 _._

Jack Boyle4 105 Iowa-M 14.300 0.7005.600 8.700 _._

Mark Ringle5 216 Nebraska 14.250 0.7505.300 8.950 _._

Micah Christensen6 205 Nebraska 14.000 1.0005.100 8.900 _._

Javier Balboa7 103 Iowa-M 13.950 1.0505.300 8.650 _._

Broderick Shemansky8T 114 Iowa-M 13.850 1.1505.100 8.750 _._

Lance Alberhasky8T 101 Iowa-M 13.850 1.1505.400 8.450 _._

Matt Loochtan10 111 Iowa-M 13.750 1.2505.100 8.650 _._

Louis Klein11 212 Nebraska 12.750 2.2505.800 6.950 _._

Connor Stillwell12 219 Nebraska 12.150 2.8505.000 7.150 _._



Event Results Page: 12013 Nebraska At Iowa Men

P Bars

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 2/23/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

2/23/2013

at: 7:12 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Mitchell Landau1 109 Iowa-M 15.100 0.0005.600 9.500 _._

Javier Balboa2 103 Iowa-M 14.950 0.1506.000 8.950 _._

Sam Chamberlain3 204 Nebraska 14.850 0.2505.200 9.650 _._

Mark Ringle4 216 Nebraska 14.750 0.3505.400 9.350 _._

Eric Schryver5 218 Nebraska 14.600 0.5005.300 9.300 _._

C.J. Schaaf6 217 Nebraska 14.300 0.8005.400 8.900 _._

Lance Alberhasky7 101 Iowa-M 14.100 1.0005.600 8.500 _._

Louis Klein8 212 Nebraska 13.900 1.2005.400 8.500 _._

Jack Boyle9 105 Iowa-M 13.700 1.4005.800 7.900 _._

Gabriel Jolley10 211 Nebraska 13.600 1.5005.300 8.300 _._

Jack McClay11 112 Iowa-M 13.350 1.7505.200 8.150 _._

Cyrus Dobre-Mofid12 106 Iowa-M 12.250 2.8505.100 7.150 _._



Event Results Page: 12013 Nebraska At Iowa Men

Printed on: 2/23/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

2/23/2013

at: 7:19 PM
AA

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Floor Pomm Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Javier Balboa103 14.500 13.150 14.30015.050 13.95014.950 85.900Iowa-M1

C.J. Schaaf217 13.300 12.900 14.45014.300 14.35014.300 83.600Nebraska2

Lance Alberhasky101 13.100 12.750 14.00014.400 13.85014.100 82.200Iowa-M3


